BCaT Black Homeplaces Bookclub
Archive

If you'd like to catch up on or participate in our discussions, check out our
B Homeplace Bookclub Collaborative Notes !
Homeplace participant info

Wednesday 18th September
- mall Axe: Lovers Rock
- Available on Amazon Prime

Wednesday 25th September
- Small Axe: Lovers Rock
- Available on Amazon Prime

Wednesday 2nd October
- bell hooks ‘Homeplace: A Site of Resistance’

- Elizabeth Robles ‘Maxine Walker: Imaging the Homeplace’

Wednesday 9th October
- Tales From the Front Room
- Available on YouT

Wednesday 16th October
- Carrie Mae Weems: Kitchen Table Series
- Michael McMillan: The Front Room

Wednesday 23rd October
- The Black Living Room’

Wednesday 30th October

- ‘Black Placemaking: Celebration, Play and Poetry’

Wednesday 6th November
- Book club meeting postponed

Wednesday 13th November
- Excerpts from Stuart Hall’'s Work
- Reconstruction Work

- Constituting an Archive
- The West Indian Front Room



https://docs.google.com/document/d/1nMQjyTN5u4X_LmzcTfUxW95I9bE6vySBq84NSUQ9iUg/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1t3hxPvoZ-qRmzt-W8eOe0maa0TzlvAR00OkcljQ877c/edit?gid=1981049531#gid=1981049531
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FVOhXowWqDU
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FVOhXowWqDU
https://libcom.org/article/homeplace-site-resistance
https://academic.oup.com/oaj/article/40/1/169/3769389
https://youtube.com/playlist?list=PLjsIevsDHMPcLuGuafKJTlYEJYVqwQCka&si=Wol6IGzZluDqAxIJ
https://www.nga.gov/collection/art-object-page.209288.html
https://www.michaelmcmillan.uk/life-between-islands
https://muse.jhu.edu/article/865431
https://journals.sagepub.com/doi/full/10.1177/0263276416635259
https://static1.squarespace.com/static/61d8702e28dadd72eb26dd67/t/67226c1e8127fa5f965b8036/1730309151092/Stuart+Hall+Reconstruction+Work.pdf
https://www.bcatlab.org/s/Constituting_an_archive_stuart_hall.pdf
https://www.bcatlab.org/s/The-West-Indian-Front-Room.pdf

Wednesday 20th November
- Field Trip to NMAAHC

Wednesday 4th December
- Obsidian Virtual Reality



https://obsidianbybadg.house/
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